Schoenschlaegerpreis
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Faktor

1.4057
1.1779
1.1665
1.1582
1.0979
1.0035

Nachname

Gosteli

Walti

Reber
Wathrich
Reber
Schertenleib

Vorname

Stephan
Hans
René
Christian
René
Jakob

Jahrgang

1986
1959
1972
1983
1972
1960

Team
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Datum

23.06.2002
20.05.2002
07.04.2002
05.10.2002
25.08.2002
21.09.2002

Art

MS
WS
WS
KA
GA
GA

Gegner/
Anlass

Wynigen-Rumendingen
Krauchthal-Hub C

Arch

Schleumenhornussen
Eidgendssisches Hornusserfest
MWHV-Hornussertag

Streichlange

Durchschnitt

9.959

12.735
14.574
14.678
14.574
12.955



